
LOTS 10 & 11 SUNVIEW ESTATES S/D

AG 1072-400, WD 1093-1775,1776,

GRIFFIS SHAWNA R/GRIFFIS KENNETH LEE
1498 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

32-5S-16-03745-211

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

32516.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/10/2020 BC 10.02 90,000 0 0 90,000

STANDARD
3

108,569
9,900
90,000

208,469
89,910

118,559
HX HB 51,411

67,148
208,469

0

213,480

1561/193 2/13/2026 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIBAUDO SHAWNA

GRIFFIS SHAWNA R

1213/1771 4/21/2011 WD U V 37 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARLOS & ALXA MEJIA

SHAWNA RIBAUDO
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000052377 Roof Replacement 6,500 02/19/2025

29500 M H 468 06/23/2011

2012HX Base Yr

1498 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,560 113.9000 107.07 167,029 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 108,569

1,560 1,560 108,569

BAS= W52 S30 E52 N30$.

BAS

52

30

52

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,200

9,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 50,000.00 45,000.00 90,000


